
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
 Research Greenhouse FM090158S/981530

Est. Const. Cost: $570,000
Bid Opening Date:

Tues., March 31, 2009, 2:30PM 
P M: Croft Yjader

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Blair Electric 315 Meigs Road, Ste A-251 Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/886-8480 805/687-4289 Al Blair Blairelect@cox.net Sub

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com Sub

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Mike Calderon mike@channelcoastcorp.com Gen

Dahl A/C Santa Barbara CA 93117 805/964-2002 David Maquinalez davem@dahlac.com Sub

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net Gen

Electrical Solutions Corporation 2368 Eastman Avenue, Ste 13 Ventura CA 93003 805/658-0848 805/658-0868 Luis Aldama ygnaciluis@hotmail.com Sub

Ferrari Development 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 Ben Ferrari bferrari@ferraridev.com Gen

Hanly General Engineering Corp. 3191 Mission Dr. Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 Bernard Hanly Jr. hanlyengenerring@Gmail.com Gen

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 JW Bailey bill@jwbailey.com Gen

John Donaldson Construction 2472 Eastman Ave. Suite 32 Ventura CA 93003 805/654-1359 805/643-4043 Steve Browning steveb@johndonaldson.us Gen

Kifer Construction 101 Arnold Place Suite C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 Larry Beltran don@beachsideassoc.com Gen

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Daniel Childs daniel@lackconstruction.com Gen

Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Bob Shaw bob@lashconstruction.com Gen

M. Brewer Construction 5547 Rushmore Street Ventura CA 93003 805/844-6004 805/650-9089 Michael Brewer mbrewerconstruciton@earthlink.net Gen
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Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Scott Zaballos eric@newtoncosntruction.com Gen

North Coast Construction 216 W. Walnut Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 Lee Sprague lees@impuls.net Gen

Ozzimo Electric 2350 A St. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/928-9741 805/928-9765 Jan Ratzlaff orrimoelectric.jan@verizon.net Sub

R J Carroll & Sons 625 N. Salsipuedes Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-8711 805/962-5089 Scott Carroll Sub

S.J. Deferville Construction 2520 Skyway Drive #B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 Glenn Gardener glenn@deferville.com Gen

Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 Bill Baker billb@smith-electric.com Gen

Specialty Const. Inc 645 Clarion Ct. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Nate Agin Magin@specialtyconstruction.com Gen

Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Jamie Jones jjones@sccitanks.com Gen

Vernon Edwards PO Box 5849 Santa Maria CA 93456 805/614-9909 805/614-9906 Brad Edwards b.edwards@vedwards.com Gen


